
TOUGH JOBS MADE EASY

SEWER JETTING

THE ULTIMATE CUTTING, CLEARING, AND CLEANING TOOL

hydraflexinc.com | hello@hydraflexinc.com

Reaper’s cutting power
remove blockages/FOG/roots

25%
less water than 

competitors

3X MORE DEBRIS 
ON FIRST PASS

FIELD AND SHOP REPAIRABLE TO EXTEND LIFE

Municipal sewer cleaning
built for 6”-36” pipes

360º cleaning power
completely de-scale pipes

REMOVE

Uses

Save time. Save water.
Save money.

SEE IT  
IN ACTION!
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NOZZLE 
SIZE

1” NPT NOZZLE PART 
NUMBER

1” BSPP NOZZLE PART 
NUMBER

FLOW RATE CHART

@1,000 PSI (69 Bar) @1,500 PSI (103 Bar) @2,000 PSI (138 Bar) @2,500 PSI (172 Bar)

40.0 20022458 20022480 23.0 GPM 
(87.1 LPM)

28.2 GPM 
(106.7 LPM)

32.5 GPM 
(123.0 LPM)

36.4 GPM 
(137.8 LPM)

60.0 20022459 20022481 33.0 GPM 
(124.9 LPM)

40.4 GPM 
(152.9 LPM)

46.7 GPM 
(176.8 LPM)

52.2 GPM 
(197.6 LPM)

80.0 20022460 20022482 45.0 GPM 
(170.3 LPM)

55.1 GPM 
(208.6 LPM)

63.0 GPM 
(238.5 LPM)

71.2 GPM 
(269.5 LPM)

FRONT ROTOR, OVERHAUL, AND REAR JET REPAIR KITS AVAILABLE – CONTACT YOUR EXCLUSIVE DEALER TO PURCHASE 

Magnet 
Used to optimize  
controlled nozzle rotation

Cleaning Sub-Head 
Dual laminar jets work to 
remove and clear debris

Rear Jets 
Provide greater  
thrust power

Centralizer 
Ensures nozzle stays  
centered within the pipe

Bearing 
Self-lubricating and  
continuously removes debris

Rotor 
Cuts and  
removes blockages

8 powerful  
rear jets for flushing

CONSISTENT SPEED
The 360º rotating center maintains 
consistent speed throughout the 

nozzle’s life to offer superior cleaning 
power on every job.


